Sundays and holidays
Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

7
richting Centraal Station Synt"ff UtfeChtdb

Amersfoort, Station
Schothorst

Amersfoort, Silverstein ~ 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41
Amersfoort, Oudegein 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42

Amersfoort, Keetje de
Rieterf

Amersfoort, Boomrijk 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44
Amersfoort, Heer

09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41

09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43

09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45

Halewijnpad
Amersfoort, 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46
Sprokenpad
Amersfoort, Balladelaan 09:17  09:47  10:17  10:47  11:17  11:47  12:17  12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17  15:47
Amersfoort, 09:18  09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48
Kwekersweg

Amersfoort, De Nieuwe
Stad

Amersfoort, Eemplein 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50
Amersfoort, Stadhuis 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52

Amersfoort,
Snouckaertlaan

09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49

09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:23 15:53

Amersfoort, Centraal

Station 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:25 15:55



Amersfoort, Station
Schothorst

Amersfoort, Silverstein
Amersfoort, Oudegein

Amersfoort, Keetje de
Rieterf

Amersfoort, Boomrijk
Amersfoort, Heer
Halewijnpad
Amersfoort,
Sprokenpad
Amersfoort, Balladelaan

Amersfoort,
Kwekersweg

Amersfoort, De Nieuwe
Stad

Amersfoort, Eemplein
Amersfoort, Stadhuis
Amersfoort,
Snouckaertlaan
Amersfoort, Centraal
Station

16:11

16:11
16:12

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:19

16:20
16:22

16:23

16:25

16:41

16:41
16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:50
16:52

16:53

16:55

17:11

17:11
17:12

17:13

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20
17:22

17:23

17:25

17:41

17:41
17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:50
17:52

17:53

17:55

18:11

18:11
18:12

18:13

18:14

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:19
18:20

18:21

18:23

18:41

18:41
18:42

18:43

18:44

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49
18:50

18:51

18:53

19:11

19:11
19:12

19:13

19:14

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:17

19:18

19:19
19:20

19:21

19:23

19:41

19:41
19:42

19:43

19:44

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:49
19:50

19:51

19:53

20:11

20:11
20:12

20:13

20:14

20:14

20:15

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:19
20:20

20:21

20:23

20:41

20:41
20:42

20:43

20:44

20:44

20:45

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:49
20:50

20:51

20:53

21:11

21:11
21:12

21:13

21:14

21:14

21:15

21:16

21:17

21:18

21:18
21:20

21:21

21:22

21:41

21:41
21:42

21:43

21:44

21:44

21:45

21:46

21:47

21:48

21:48
21:50

21:51

21:52

22:11

22:11
22:12

22:13

22:14

22:14

22:15

22:16

22:17

22:18

22:18
22:20

22:21

22:22

22:41

22:41
22:42

22:43

22:44

22:44

22:45

22:46

22:47

22:48

22:48
22:50

22:51

22:52



Amersfoort, Station
Schothorst

Amersfoort, Silverstein
Amersfoort, Oudegein

Amersfoort, Keetje de
Rieterf

Amersfoort, Boomrijk
Amersfoort, Heer
Halewijnpad
Amersfoort,
Sprokenpad
Amersfoort, Balladelaan

Amersfoort,
Kwekersweg

Amersfoort, De Nieuwe
Stad

Amersfoort, Eemplein
Amersfoort, Stadhuis
Amersfoort,
Snouckaertlaan
Amersfoort, Centraal
Station

23:11

23:11
23:12

23:13

23:14

23:14

23:15

23:16

23:17

23:18

23:18
23:20

23:21

23:22

23:41

23:41
23:42

23:43

23:44

23:44

23:45

23:46

23:47

23:48

23:48
23:50

23:51

23:52

00:11

00:11
00:12

00:13

00:14

00:14

00:15

00:16

00:17

00:18

00:18
00:20

00:21

00:22

00:41

00:41
00:42

00:43

00:44

00:44

00:45

00:46

00:47

00:48

00:48
00:50

00:51

00:52



