

Sundays and holidays

Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

**7
richting Centraal Station**

Amersfoort, Station Schothorst	09:11	09:41	10:11	10:41	11:11	11:41	12:11	12:41	13:11	13:41	14:11	14:41	15:11	15:41
Amersfoort, Silverstein	09:11	09:41	10:11	10:41	11:11	11:41	12:11	12:41	13:11	13:41	14:11	14:41	15:11	15:41
Amersfoort, Oudegein	09:12	09:42	10:12	10:42	11:12	11:42	12:12	12:42	13:12	13:42	14:12	14:42	15:12	15:42
Amersfoort, Keetje de Rieterf	09:13	09:43	10:13	10:43	11:13	11:43	12:13	12:43	13:13	13:43	14:13	14:43	15:13	15:43
Amersfoort, Boomrijk	09:14	09:44	10:14	10:44	11:14	11:44	12:14	12:44	13:14	13:44	14:14	14:44	15:14	15:44
Amersfoort, Heer Halewijnpad	09:15	09:45	10:15	10:45	11:15	11:45	12:15	12:45	13:15	13:45	14:15	14:45	15:15	15:45
Amersfoort, Sprokenpad	09:16	09:46	10:16	10:46	11:16	11:46	12:16	12:46	13:16	13:46	14:16	14:46	15:16	15:46
Amersfoort, Balladelaan	09:17	09:47	10:17	10:47	11:17	11:47	12:17	12:47	13:17	13:47	14:17	14:47	15:17	15:47
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg	09:18	09:48	10:18	10:48	11:18	11:48	12:18	12:48	13:18	13:48	14:18	14:48	15:18	15:48
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad	09:19	09:49	10:19	10:49	11:19	11:49	12:19	12:49	13:19	13:49	14:19	14:49	15:19	15:49
Amersfoort, Eemplein	09:20	09:50	10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:20	12:50	13:20	13:50	14:20	14:50	15:20	15:50
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	09:21	09:51	10:21	10:51	11:22	11:52	12:22	12:52	13:22	13:52	14:22	14:52	15:22	15:52
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan	09:22	09:52	10:22	10:52	11:23	11:53	12:23	12:53	13:24	13:54	14:24	14:54	15:23	15:53
Amersfoort, Centraal Station	09:24	09:54	10:24	10:54	11:25	11:55	12:25	12:55	13:26	13:56	14:26	14:56	15:25	15:55

Amersfoort, Station Schothorst	16:11	16:41	17:11	17:41	18:11	18:41	19:11	19:41	20:11	20:41	21:11	21:41	22:11	22:41
Amersfoort, Silverstein	16:11	16:41	17:11	17:41	18:11	18:41	19:11	19:41	20:11	20:41	21:11	21:41	22:11	22:41
Amersfoort, Oudegein	16:12	16:42	17:12	17:42	18:12	18:42	19:12	19:42	20:12	20:42	21:12	21:42	22:12	22:42
Amersfoort, Keetje de Rieterf	16:13	16:43	17:13	17:43	18:13	18:43	19:13	19:43	20:13	20:43	21:13	21:43	22:13	22:43
Amersfoort, Boomrijk	16:14	16:44	17:14	17:44	18:14	18:44	19:14	19:44	20:14	20:44	21:14	21:44	22:14	22:44
Amersfoort, Heer Halewijnpad	16:15	16:45	17:15	17:45	18:14	18:44	19:14	19:44	20:14	20:44	21:14	21:44	22:14	22:44
Amersfoort, Sprokenpad	16:16	16:46	17:16	17:46	18:15	18:45	19:15	19:45	20:15	20:45	21:15	21:45	22:15	22:45
Amersfoort, Balladelaan	16:17	16:47	17:17	17:47	18:16	18:46	19:16	19:46	20:16	20:46	21:16	21:46	22:16	22:46
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg	16:18	16:48	17:18	17:48	18:17	18:47	19:17	19:47	20:17	20:47	21:17	21:47	22:17	22:47
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad	16:19	16:49	17:19	17:49	18:18	18:48	19:18	19:48	20:18	20:48	21:18	21:48	22:18	22:48
Amersfoort, Eemplein	16:20	16:50	17:20	17:50	18:19	18:49	19:19	19:49	20:19	20:49	21:18	21:48	22:18	22:48
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	16:22	16:52	17:22	17:52	18:20	18:50	19:20	19:50	20:20	20:50	21:20	21:50	22:20	22:50
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan	16:23	16:53	17:23	17:53	18:21	18:51	19:21	19:51	20:21	20:51	21:21	21:51	22:21	22:51
Amersfoort, Centraal Station	16:25	16:55	17:25	17:55	18:23	18:53	19:23	19:53	20:23	20:53	21:22	21:52	22:22	22:52

Amersfoort, Station Schothorst	23:11	23:41	00:11	00:41
Amersfoort, Silverstein	23:11	23:41	00:11	00:41
Amersfoort, Oudegein	23:12	23:42	00:12	00:42
Amersfoort, Keetje de Rieterf	23:13	23:43	00:13	00:43
Amersfoort, Boomrijk	23:14	23:44	00:14	00:44
Amersfoort, Heer Halewijnpad	23:14	23:44	00:14	00:44
Amersfoort, Sprokenpad	23:15	23:45	00:15	00:45
Amersfoort, Balladelaan	23:16	23:46	00:16	00:46
Amersfoort, Kwekersweg	23:17	23:47	00:17	00:47
Amersfoort, De Nieuwe Stad	23:18	23:48	00:18	00:48
Amersfoort, Eemplein	23:18	23:48	00:18	00:48
Amersfoort, Stadhuis	23:20	23:50	00:20	00:50
Amersfoort, Snouckaertlaan	23:21	23:51	00:21	00:51
Amersfoort, Centraal Station	23:22	23:52	00:22	00:52